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VBET League
2022/23 13th round, Match #100

Monday, 14.11.2022, 13:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 7°C.

«Metalist» Kharkiv

0 : 1

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

99 Kostyk Orest
47 Romaniuk Yurii
2 Myziuk Oleksandr
31 Porokh Bohdan
22 Klymenchuk Yehor
4 Chaikovskyi Ihor
29 Tankovskyi Viacheslav
8 Panasenko Serhii
11 Kartushov Yehor
12 Pidlepenets Yevhen (C)
9 Priadun Maksym

Substitutes
23 Rybka Oleksandr
26 Kaplienko Oleksandr
88 Riazantsev Yevhenii
27 Shopin Volodymyr
69 Shamych Dmytro
14 Knysh Danylo
17 Demchenko Yehor
21 Bahachanskyi Maksym
36 Pico
1 Znovenko Myroslav

Coach
Ratii Oleh

23 Sarnavskyi Bohdan (C)
24 Yakimets Volodymyr
25 Lovric Dragan
5 Stetskov Tymur
55 Dibango
8 Kapić Rifet
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro
44 Banada Yevhen
20 Mykytyshyn Artur
27 Debelko Roman
19 Voloshyn Nazar

Substitutes
33 Klishchuk Andrii
13 Zotko Ivan
17 Semotiuk Vladyslav
22 Shevchenko Denys
11 Tatarkov Mykyta
2 Ryabov Vyacheslav
94 Zaderaka Maksym
39 Opanasenko Ievgen
18 Ustymenko Denys
97 Korablin Tymur

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

Referee:
Kovalenko Andrii
Assistant 1:
Danylchenko Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Ohanesian Dmytro
4th Official:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Zubarev Oleh

Delegate:
Derevianko Yaroslav



2 / 2

VBET League, 2022/23, 13th round, Match #100
Monday, 14.11.2022, 13:00, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. 7°C.

«Metalist» Kharkiv 0 : 1 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
15' 24 Yakimets Volodymyr

46' 5 Stetskov Tymur
13 Zotko Ivan

46' 20 Mykytyshyn Artur
94 Zaderaka Maksym

4 Chaikovskyi Ihor
17 Demchenko Yehor 50'

51' 25 Lovric Dragan

31 Porokh Bohdan 54'

8 Panasenko Serhii
14 Knysh Danylo 62'

22 Klymenchuk Yehor
26 Kaplienko Oleksandr 72'

73' 19 Voloshyn Nazar

78' 19 Voloshyn Nazar

29 Tankovskyi Viacheslav 86'

90' 27 Debelko Roman
18 Ustymenko Denys

90+2' 8 Kapić Rifet
11 Tatarkov Mykyta

Legend
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